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JJDD24-25 ALEVIN. JORN. 7
Oviedo, 5/4/2025

Prueba 73 Fem., 400m Estilos 12 años
05/04/2025 - 17:15 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. ANSON CANO Maria Pia 13 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 5:49.16 407
50m: 38.32 38.32 150m: 2:06.52 44.85 250m: 3:40.70 49.86 350m: 5:10.58 39.00

100m: 1:21.67 43.35 200m: 2:50.84 44.32 300m: 4:31.58 50.88 400m: 5:49.16 38.58

2. SERE GONZALEZ Charlotte 13 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:51.10 401
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:07.81 45.02 250m: 3:44.04 53.21 350m: 5:15.91 38.70

100m: 1:22.79 45.12 200m: 2:50.83 43.02 300m: 4:37.21 53.17 400m: 5:51.10 35.19

3. GARCIA MARTINEZ Marta 13 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 5:52.40 396
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:05.81 45.28 250m: 3:40.58 49.99 350m: 5:14.16 42.53

100m: 1:20.53 43.33 200m: 2:50.59 44.78 300m: 4:31.63 51.05 400m: 5:52.40 38.24

4. DOMINGUEZ MENENDEZ Carla 13 C.N. Santa Olaya 5:59.63 373
50m: 40.87 40.87 150m: 2:15.95 46.97 250m: 3:50.01 48.60 350m: 5:20.69 40.96

100m: 1:28.98 48.11 200m: 3:01.41 45.46 300m: 4:39.73 49.72 400m: 5:59.63 38.94

5. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Ana 13 C.N. Villa De Navia 6:00.82 369
50m: 39.75 39.75 150m: 2:13.21 45.63 250m: 3:50.48 52.40 350m: 5:22.79 40.18

100m: 1:27.58 47.83 200m: 2:58.08 44.87 300m: 4:42.61 52.13 400m: 6:00.82 38.03

6. FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Daniella 13 C.N. Santa Olaya 6:05.40 355
50m: 40.67 40.67 150m: 2:15.59 47.46 250m: 3:52.58 50.85 350m: 5:25.98 41.17

100m: 1:28.13 47.46 200m: 3:01.73 46.14 300m: 4:44.81 52.23 400m: 6:05.40 39.42

7. VEIGA SANCHEZ Carlota 13 R.G.C. Covadonga 6:09.04 345
50m: 41.73 41.73 150m: 2:19.42 49.59 250m: 3:59.01 52.63 350m: 5:30.49 40.56

100m: 1:29.83 48.10 200m: 3:06.38 46.96 300m: 4:49.93 50.92 400m: 6:09.04 38.55

8. CASTAÑON MIGUEL Elena 13 R.G.C. Covadonga 6:14.37 330
50m: 43.96 43.96 150m: 2:23.34 47.72 250m: 4:02.46 52.03 350m: 5:34.40 40.24

100m: 1:35.62 51.66 200m: 3:10.43 47.09 300m: 4:54.16 51.70 400m: 6:14.37 39.97

9. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Laura 13 R.G.C. Covadonga 6:31.10 290
50m: 43.97 43.97 150m: 2:28.30 47.74 250m: 4:10.21 53.75 350m: 5:48.35 42.38

100m: 1:40.56 56.59 200m: 3:16.46 48.16 300m: 5:05.97 55.76 400m: 6:31.10 42.75

10. GALENDE FERNANDEZ Daniela 13 C.N. Aviles 6:31.39 289
50m: 44.35 44.35 150m: 2:26.84 50.34 250m: 4:10.67 54.69 350m: 5:49.84 43.17

100m: 1:36.50 52.15 200m: 3:15.98 49.14 300m: 5:06.67 56.00 400m: 6:31.39 41.55

11. TEJEDOR CABEZA Daniela 13 C.N. Lugones 6:33.25 285
50m: 41.65 41.65 150m: 2:23.89 49.91 250m: 4:08.01 55.50 350m: 5:50.98 44.28

100m: 1:33.98 52.33 200m: 3:12.51 48.62 300m: 5:06.70 58.69 400m: 6:33.25 42.27

12. PEREZ-MOYA BEDOYA Valeria 13 C.N. Lugones 6:38.11 275
50m: 40.76 40.76 150m: 2:25.53 53.10 250m: 4:13.15 56.85 350m: 5:55.58 44.88

100m: 1:32.43 51.67 200m: 3:16.30 50.77 300m: 5:10.70 57.55 400m: 6:38.11 42.53

13. JAUME GARCIA Zoe 13 E.N. Corvera 6:43.38 264
50m: 44.41 44.41 150m: 2:31.07 53.34 250m: 4:17.93 54.52 350m: 5:59.22 45.24

100m: 1:37.73 53.32 200m: 3:23.41 52.34 300m: 5:13.98 56.05 400m: 6:43.38 44.16

14. CALLEJA LLERA Olaya 13 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 6:55.30 242
50m: 47.50 47.50 150m: 2:40.03 55.18 250m: 4:28.64 55.06 350m: 6:12.01 46.96

100m: 1:44.85 57.35 200m: 3:33.58 53.55 300m: 5:25.05 56.41 400m: 6:55.30 43.29

15. GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Sofia 13 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 6:56.46 240
50m: 45.29 45.29 150m: 2:33.03 55.08 250m: 4:27.00 59.46 350m: 6:13.87 48.22

100m: 1:37.95 52.66 200m: 3:27.54 54.51 300m: 5:25.65 58.65 400m: 6:56.46 42.59
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16. PEREZ PEREZ Luz 13 C.N. Villa De Navia 7:37.70 181
50m: 52.70 52.70 150m: 2:52.94 57.24 250m: 4:55.07 1:07.00 350m: 6:50.30 49.20

100m: 1:55.70 1:03.00 200m: 3:48.07 55.13 300m: 6:01.10 1:06.03 400m: 7:37.70 47.40


